
LIMITED
PARKING

ON HARBORNE
ROAD

PAY & DISPLAY OR 
PAY BY PHONE

TARIFFS & INFO:

MONDAY TOT SATURDAY
UP TO 2 HOURS £1.10
UP TO 4 HOURS  £2.30
UP TO 24 HOURS £4.50

SUNDAY, 8AM TO 6PM
UP TO 2 HOURS £1.00
UP TO 10 HOURS  £2.00

TARIFFS & INFO:

MON-SUN - ALL DAY
MAXIMUM STAY 4 HOURS
2 HOURS  £1.20
3 HOURS  £1.50
4 HOURS  £2.00

OPENING T IMES:
MON-SUN ALL DAY

PAY & DISPLAY 
CASH

TARIFFS & INFO:

MON-SUN - ALL DAY
2 HOURS  £1.20
4 HOURS  £2.00
24 HOURS £4.50

TARIFFS & INFO:

UP TO 1 HOUR £2.00
UP TO 2 HOURS £5.00

PAY BY PHONE

OPENING T IMES:
MON-SUN ALL DAY

PAY & DISPLAY

BREWERS 
SOCIAL


